
                            Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted at Rolling Meadows Golf Course
                                     Fond du Lac, WI
                                        10/01/2021
                                             
                                        Team Score
                                             
                                   Girls Middle School
                                             

  1.    34  Stevens Point                     ( 9:53.7  49:28.5 0:52.6)
================================================
  1      1  Tessa Bruckhart         7     9:19.5
  2      2  Megan Yang              8     9:38.4
  3      8  Emily Symonds           8    10:07.4
  4     11  Mary Rangel             7    10:11.1
  5     12  Grayce Wojcik           7    10:12.1
  6   ( 13) Lauren Johnson          8    10:12.9
  7   ( 16) Ariana Alimi            8    10:25.6

  2.    35  Neenah                            (10:01.2  50:05.6 0:25.5)
================================================
  1      4  Natalie Wiles           8     9:44.7
  2      5  Elsa Weiland            6     9:55.1
  3      7  Maddie Schoonover       7    10:07.0
  4      9  Eme Olkowski            8    10:08.6
  5     10  Amelia Westbrook        6    10:10.2
  6   ( 14) Natalie Schultz         7    10:13.2
  7   ( 15) Madison Eckhart         8    10:14.3

  3.    68  Theisen                           (10:40.8  53:23.6 1:55.2)
================================================
  1      3  Macy Broten             8     9:44.4
  2      6  Eleanor Fischer         8    10:04.2
  3     18  Lindy Goecherman        7    10:46.3
  4     19  Alex O'Loughlin         8    11:09.1
  5     22  Avery O'Loughlin        8    11:39.6
  6   ( 24) Emma Klapperich         6    12:00.8
  7   ( 25) Emma Waltenberry        8    12:11.8

  4.   117  Sabish                            (12:06.9  60:34.3 3:49.2)
================================================
  1     17  Aliza Gilson            7    10:30.9
  2     20  Delaney Phelan          8    11:18.1
  3     23  Megan Trent             8    11:57.1
  4     27  Rylie Scott             7    12:28.1
  5     30  Aaliyah Allende         6    14:20.1
  6   ( 31) Lexie Griepentrog       7    14:27.7
  7   ( 32) Maddie Allain           8    14:30.6

  5.   137  Woodworth                         (13:02.8  65:13.7 3:44.0)
================================================
  1     21  Mya Ziebert             7    11:21.0
  2     26  Lauren Heap             8    12:12.3
  3     28  Emily Van Nocker        6    13:05.8
  4     29  Shaye Bartel            7    13:29.6
  5     33  Madysen Wzorek          8    15:05.0
  6   ( 34) Katie Vang              8    15:20.7
  7   ( 35) Irelyn Petik            8    15:23.9
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Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Tessa Bruckhart           7    Stevens Point                      9:19.5  6:01 
    2    2 Megan Yang                8    Stevens Point                      9:38.4  6:13 
    3    3 Macy Broten               8    Theisen                            9:44.4  6:17 
    4    4 Natalie Wiles             8    Neenah                             9:44.7  6:17 
    5    5 Elsa Weiland              6    Neenah                             9:55.1  6:24 
    6    6 Eleanor Fischer           8    Theisen                           10:04.2  6:29 
    7    7 Maddie Schoonover         7    Neenah                            10:07.0  6:31 
    8    8 Emily Symonds             8    Stevens Point                     10:07.4  6:31 
    9    9 Eme Olkowski              8    Neenah                            10:08.6  6:32 
   10   10 Amelia Westbrook          6    Neenah                            10:10.2  6:33 
   11   11 Mary Rangel               7    Stevens Point                     10:11.1  6:34 
   12   12 Grayce Wojcik             7    Stevens Point                     10:12.1  6:34 
   13   13 Lauren Johnson            8    Stevens Point                     10:12.9  6:35 
   14   14 Natalie Schultz           7    Neenah                            10:13.2  6:35 
   15   15 Madison Eckhart           8    Neenah                            10:14.3  6:36 
   16   16 Ariana Alimi              8    Stevens Point                     10:25.6  6:43 
   17      Mercy Harrell             7    Stevens Point                     10:28.1  6:45 
   18   17 Aliza Gilson              7    Sabish                            10:30.9  6:47 
   19      Mea Jones                 8    Neenah                            10:34.1  6:49 
   20      Isla Jones                6    Neenah                            10:38.8  6:52 
   21      Riley Geschrei            6    Neenah                            10:41.7  6:54 
   22      Camryn Dickey             7    Neenah                            10:42.3  6:54 
   23   18 Lindy Goecherman          7    Theisen                           10:46.3  6:57 
   24      Aubrey Strosahl           7    Neenah                            10:55.4  7:02 
   25      Shelbey Gonnering         6    Neenah                            11:06.9  7:10 
   26   19 Alex O'Loughlin           8    Theisen                           11:09.1  7:11 
   27      Grace Isherwood           8    Stevens Point                     11:11.4  7:13 
   28   20 Delaney Phelan            8    Sabish                            11:18.1  7:17 
   29   21 Mya Ziebert               7    Woodworth                         11:21.0  7:19 
   30      Elise Braaton             7    Neenah                            11:23.5  7:20 
   31      Madelyn Riley             7    Stevens Point                     11:34.3  7:27 
   32   22 Avery O'Loughlin          8    Theisen                           11:39.6  7:31 
   33      Delilah Hein              7    Neenah                            11:41.3  7:32 
   34   23 Megan Trent               8    Sabish                            11:57.1  7:42 
   35   24 Emma Klapperich           6    Theisen                           12:00.8  7:44 
   36      Rebekah Thomas            7    Neenah                            12:01.6  7:45 
   37      Ava Bushmaker             8    Stevens Point                     12:02.5  7:46 
   38      Resa Goethel              7    Neenah                            12:04.0  7:47 
   39      Sophia Hollister          6    Neenah                            12:05.6  7:48 
   40      Kat Russell               8    Neenah                            12:06.9  7:48 
   41   25 Emma Waltenberry          8    Theisen                           12:11.8  7:52 
   42   26 Lauren Heap               8    Woodworth                         12:12.3  7:52 
   43      Evelyn Buss               7    Neenah                            12:16.0  7:54 
   44      Makenzie O'Connell        7    Neenah                            12:17.0  7:55 
   45      Kristin Manteufel         6    Neenah                            12:17.9  7:55 
   46      Lila Cuff                 8    Stevens Point                     12:19.1  7:56 
   47      Calleigh Flisakowski      7    Stevens Point                     12:23.8  7:59 
   48      Kaylyn Miller             7    Neenah                            12:26.5  8:01 
   49   27 Rylie Scott               7    Sabish                            12:28.1  8:02 
   50      Sophia Bluma              8    Stevens Point                     12:35.6  8:07 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                            Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted at Rolling Meadows Golf Course
                                     Fond du Lac, WI
                                        10/01/2021
                                             
                                    Individual Results
                                             
                                   Girls Middle School
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
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   51      Brinley Miller            6    Neenah                            12:38.4  8:09 
   52      Emerson Gaerthofner       6    Neenah                            12:38.7  8:09 
   53      Abby Spaay                7    Stevens Point                     12:41.7  8:11 
   54      Alaina Kent               6    Theisen                           13:04.4  8:25 
   55   28 Emily Van Nocker          6    Woodworth                         13:05.8  8:26 
   56      Claire Broeders           6    Neenah                            13:20.6  8:36 
   57      Alex Guden                7    Neenah                            13:27.7  8:40 
   58   29 Shaye Bartel              7    Woodworth                         13:29.6  8:42 
   59      Mahri Lorbach             6    Theisen                           13:31.2  8:43 
   60      Karah Hill                6    Theisen                           13:32.8  8:44 
   61      Maddie Muller             6    Neenah                            13:55.7  8:58 
   62      Addison Brester           6    Theisen                           13:56.5  8:59 
   63      Emma Reddick              7    Neenah                            14:04.1  9:04 
   64      Makayla Amsler            6    Neenah                            14:09.8  9:07 
   65      Vivien Parker             6    Theisen                           14:17.5  9:12 
   66   30 Aaliyah Allende           6    Sabish                            14:20.1  9:14 
   67      Isabelle Berg             8    Theisen                           14:20.1  9:14 
   68   31 Lexie Griepentrog         7    Sabish                            14:27.7  9:19 
   69   32 Maddie Allain             8    Sabish                            14:30.6  9:21 
   70      Grace Dementer            6    Neenah                            14:40.8  9:27 
   71      Lauren Kraus              7    Sabish                            15:02.1  9:41 
   72   33 Madysen Wzorek            8    Woodworth                         15:05.0  9:43 
   73   34 Katie Vang                8    Woodworth                         15:20.7  9:53 
   74   35 Irelyn Petik              8    Woodworth                         15:23.9  9:55 
   75      Grace Souders             8    Woodworth                         15:27.2  9:57 
   76      Aliyah Labrec             6    Sabish                            16:27.3 10:36 
   77      Lily Soeller              6    Theisen                           16:40.4 10:44 
   78      Stephany Lopez            8    Woodworth                         16:41.1 10:45 
   79      Ashley Neubauer           8    Woodworth                         16:52.2 10:52 
   80      Katelyn Thao              6    Sabish                            17:23.9 11:12 
   81      Lauryn Waggener           8    Woodworth                         18:57.4 12:13 
   82      Cecilia Golke             7    Woodworth                         18:58.8 12:14 
   83      Jessica Nelson            8    Sabish                            19:06.1 12:18 
   84      Wyona Xiong               8    Sabish                            19:17.1 12:25 
   85      Viviana Xiong             6    Sabish                            19:20.7 12:28 
   86      Jenny Vanhandel           7    Neenah                            21:21.9 13:46 
   87      Sonia Shingleton          6    Theisen                           21:42.7 13:59 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  1.    49  Neenah                            (23:13.9  116:09.4 0:34.4)
================================================
  1      5  Rebecca Marsh           12   23:00.6
  2      8  Claire Gloudemans       9    23:06.3
  3      9  Lauren Linstedt         10   23:06.6
  4     13  Rachel Kuenzi           12   23:20.9
  5     14  Brooke Vieth            9    23:35.0
  6   ( 18) Ella Olson              9    23:51.6
  7   ( 44) Simone De Montigny      12   25:08.4

  2.    59  Stevens Point                     (23:16.1  116:20.3 2:00.3)
================================================
  1      1  Edith Franzen           10   22:09.8
  2      6  Jalyssa Groskreutz      9    23:03.2
  3     10  Taslima Keefe           11   23:08.2
  4     17  Amelia Kruthoff         10   23:49.0
  5     25  Laura Rogan             12   24:10.1
  6   ( 31) Addisyn Tauferner       10   24:41.4
  7   ( 33) Ellie Andrews           12   24:45.7

  3.    59  Kaukauna                          (23:18.0  116:29.7 1:30.5)
================================================
  1      2  Kyla Laabs              9    22:25.3
  2      7  Olivia Ahrens           12   23:04.3
  3     11  Torey Fischer           10   23:11.3
  4     19  Makenzie Farrell        10   23:53.0
  5     20  Kristina Krueger        9    23:55.8
  6   ( 45) Natalie Maes            9    25:21.3
  7   ( 49) Gwen Hilscher           11   26:14.7

  4.    79  Appleton North                    (23:38.2  118:10.7 2:03.8)
================================================
  1      3  ELLISON KOHLBECK        12   22:42.8
  2      4  Caroline Vanderloop     11   22:59.7
  3     15  Natalie Roe             9    23:35.3
  4     23  NORAH CLOUGH            12   24:06.3
  5     34  KENDRA PAUSTIAN         10   24:46.6
  6   ( 39) Kelynn Ott              11   24:56.0
  7   ( 41) Ella Heiks              12   25:00.6

  5.   148  Homestead                         (24:31.5  122:37.2 3:01.2)
================================================
  1     12  Catherine Hering        12   23:15.2
  2     21  Alyssa Fitzsimmons      12   23:56.1
  3     28  Kaitlyn Haberer         11   24:19.6
  4     37  Shaylin Swenson         9    24:49.9
  5     50  Julia Gaskin            11   26:16.4
  6   ( 51) Mary Bridge Jones       12   26:29.3
  7   ( 52) Meredith Niedfeldt      9    26:31.9

  6.   160  Germantown                        (24:41.2  123:25.8 2:13.2)
================================================
  1     16  Angela Zheng            10   23:37.8
  2     29  Grace Pedersen          9    24:23.2
  3     32  Olivia Gscheidmeier     12   24:44.7
  4     35  Erin Fredrickson        11   24:49.1



  5     48  Lizzie Gscheidmeier     9    25:51.0
  6   ( 55) Mina Ryan               10   27:18.9

  7.   182  Oshkosh West                      (25:03.4  125:16.8 2:37.4)
================================================
  1     26  Carrigan Tank           10   24:10.4
  2     27  Allison Simmons         10   24:13.7
  3     30  Lauren Braun            12   24:26.9
  4     46  Madison Nesterick       10   25:38.0
  5     53  Jada Clark              12   26:47.8
  6   ( 57) Abigail Furcy           11   27:51.5
  7   ( 60) Ashley Kozel            11   30:16.4

  8.   201  Appleton West                     (25:46.8  128:53.7 5:46.0)
================================================
  1     22  Megan Burns             12   24:06.2
  2     38  Lilly Brewton           10   24:53.4
  3     40  Ellie Vogel             12   24:57.0
  4     42  Callie Siamof           10   25:04.9
  5     59  Macy Burns              10   29:52.2

  9.   204  Menomonee Falls                   (25:24.8  127:03.8 3:08.6)
================================================
  1     24  Emily Hansen            12   24:08.9
  2     36  Leah Jaworski           9    24:49.3
  3     43  Ella Weyker             9    25:07.1
  4     47  Haley Kanitz            12   25:41.0
  5     54  Karlina Zimmerman       12   27:17.5
  6   ( 56) Holly Jackson           11   27:34.9
  7   ( 58) Gabriela Devine-Smies   10   28:28.8
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===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Edith Franzen             10   Stevens Point                     22:09.8  7:08 
    2    2 Kyla Laabs                9    Kaukauna                          22:25.3  7:13 
    3    3 Ellison Kohlbeck          12   Appleton North                    22:42.8  7:19 
    4    4 Caroline Vanderloop       11   Appleton North                    22:59.7  7:25 
    5    5 Rebecca Marsh             12   Neenah                            23:00.6  7:25 
    6    6 Jalyssa Groskreutz        9    Stevens Point                     23:03.2  7:26 
    7    7 Olivia Ahrens             12   Kaukauna                          23:04.3  7:26 
    8    8 Claire Gloudemans         9    Neenah                            23:06.3  7:27 
    9    9 Lauren Linstedt           10   Neenah                            23:06.6  7:27 
   10   10 Taslima Keefe             11   Stevens Point                     23:08.2  7:27 
   11   11 Torey Fischer             10   Kaukauna                          23:11.3  7:28 
   12   12 Catherine Hering          12   Homestead                         23:15.2  7:30 
   13   13 Rachel Kuenzi             12   Neenah                            23:20.9  7:31 
   14   14 Brooke Vieth              9    Neenah                            23:35.0  7:36 
   15   15 Natalie Roe               9    Appleton North                    23:35.3  7:36 
   16   16 Angela Zheng              10   Germantown                        23:37.8  7:37 
   17   17 Amelia Kruthoff           10   Stevens Point                     23:49.0  7:40 
   18   18 Ella Olson                9    Neenah                            23:51.6  7:41 
   19   19 Makenzie Farrell          10   Kaukauna                          23:53.0  7:42 
   20   20 Kristina Krueger          9    Kaukauna                          23:55.8  7:43 
   21   21 Alyssa Fitzsimmons        12   Homestead                         23:56.1  7:43 
   22      Addison Zick              12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:57.4  7:43 
   23      Anabel Mitchell           10   Oshkosh North                     23:57.6  7:43 
   24   22 Megan Burns               12   Appleton West                     24:06.2  7:46 
   25   23 Norah Clough              12   Appleton North                    24:06.3  7:46 
   26   24 Emily Hansen              12   Menomonee Falls                   24:08.9  7:47 
   27   25 Laura Rogan               12   Stevens Point                     24:10.1  7:47 
   28   26 Carrigan Tank             10   Oshkosh West                      24:10.4  7:47 
   29   27 Allison Simmons           10   Oshkosh West                      24:13.7  7:48 
   30   28 Kaitlyn Haberer           11   Homestead                         24:19.6  7:50 
   31   29 Grace Pedersen            9    Germantown                        24:23.2  7:51 
   32   30 Lauren Braun              12   Oshkosh West                      24:26.9  7:53 
   33      Audrey Loritz             9    Appleton East                     24:31.7  7:54 
   34   31 Addisyn Tauferner         10   Stevens Point                     24:41.4  7:57 
   35   32 Olivia Gscheidmeier       12   Germantown                        24:44.7  7:58 
   36   33 Ellie Andrews             12   Stevens Point                     24:45.7  7:59 
   37   34 Kendra Paustian           10   Appleton North                    24:46.6  7:59 
   38      Anna Namur                10   Fond du Lac                       24:47.2  7:59 
   39   35 Erin Fredrickson          11   Germantown                        24:49.1  8:00 
   40   36 Leah Jaworski             9    Menomonee Falls                   24:49.3  8:00 
   41   37 Shaylin Swenson           9    Homestead                         24:49.9  8:00 
   42      Ava Weinkauf              10   Stevens Point                     24:50.2  8:00 
   43      Ava Pingel                9    Appleton East                     24:53.0  8:01 
   44   38 Lilly Brewton             10   Appleton West                     24:53.4  8:01 
   45   39 Kelynn Ott                11   Appleton North                    24:56.0  8:02 
   46   40 Ellie Vogel               12   Appleton West                     24:57.0  8:02 
   47   41 Ella Heiks                12   Appleton North                    25:00.6  8:03 
   48   42 Callie Siamof             10   Appleton West                     25:04.9  8:05 
   49   43 Ella Weyker               9    Menomonee Falls                   25:07.1  8:06 
   50   44 Simone De Montigny        12   Neenah                            25:08.4  8:06 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                            Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted at Rolling Meadows Golf Course
                                     Fond du Lac, WI
                                        10/01/2021
                                             
                                    Individual Results
                                             
                                         Girls JV
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51      Callie McElroy            9    Neenah                            25:10.2  8:07 
   52   45 Natalie Maes              9    Kaukauna                          25:21.3  8:10 
   53      Cati Kuhfal               9    Neenah                            25:21.3  8:10 
   54      Emelia Johnson            12   Stevens Point                     25:22.0  8:10 
   55      Julia Arendt              11   Neenah                            25:22.7  8:11 
   56      Brooke Mericle            12   Neenah                            25:27.5  8:12 
   57      Lilly Granditzke          10   Neenah                            25:32.3  8:14 
   58      Katelyn Brandt            9    Neenah                            25:33.2  8:14 
   59   46 Madison Nesterick         10   Oshkosh West                      25:38.0  8:16 
   60      Emily Belson              12   Stevens Point                     25:38.3  8:16 
   61      Sabrina Kuenzi            9    Neenah                            25:40.6  8:16 
   62   47 Haley Kanitz              12   Menomonee Falls                   25:41.0  8:16 
   63      Emma Marsh                9    Neenah                            25:41.5  8:17 
   64      Slyvia Butters            11   Neenah                            25:47.0  8:18 
   65   48 Lizzie Gscheidmeier       9    Germantown                        25:51.0  8:20 
   66      Eileen English            10   Sheboygan North                   25:55.5  8:21 
   67      Cabrena Stockinger        9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 25:57.0  8:22 
   68      Maya Zulewski             9    Appleton North                    25:57.1  8:22 
   69      Taelyn Bauer              10   Neenah                            25:58.1  8:22 
   70      Addison Tetting           9    Appleton North                    26:00.5  8:23 
   71      Aileen Zenk               12   Sheboygan North                   26:07.5  8:25 
   72      Karolina Perry            11   Neenah                            26:08.4  8:25 
   73      Mia Lassiter              10   Neenah                            26:11.4  8:26 
   74   49 Gwen Hilscher             11   Kaukauna                          26:14.7  8:27 
   75      Izzy Shell                9    Neenah                            26:15.6  8:28 
   76      Brielle Svada             12   Neenah                            26:15.6  8:28 
   77   50 Julia Gaskin              11   Homestead                         26:16.4  8:28 
   78      Julia Rangle              9    Neenah                            26:17.3  8:28 
   79      Ava Dietrich              9    Appleton North                    26:20.8  8:29 
   80   51 Mary Bridge Jones         12   Homestead                         26:29.3  8:32 
   81   52 Meredith Niedfeldt        9    Homestead                         26:31.9  8:33 
   82      Ella Reiter               10   Neenah                            26:35.3  8:34 
   83      Brooke Manteufel          11   Neenah                            26:45.5  8:37 
   84   53 Jada Clark                12   Oshkosh West                      26:47.8  8:38 
   85      Abby Kennedy              9    Kaukauna                          26:48.1  8:38 
   86      Lehna Mitchell            9    Oshkosh North                     26:48.9  8:38 
   87      Kendra Czerneski          12   Stevens Point                     26:54.8  8:40 
   88      Elisa Hein                11   Neenah                            26:58.5  8:41 
   89      Blessing Kim              11   Homestead                         27:01.7  8:42 
   90      Konjit Hulvey             12   Kaukauna                          27:02.1  8:43 
   91   54 Karlina Zimmerman         12   Menomonee Falls                   27:17.5  8:48 
   92   55 Mina Ryan                 10   Germantown                        27:18.9  8:48 
   93      Sofia Russ Amador         11   Sheboygan North                   27:20.1  8:48 
   94      Isabella Schoonover       9    Neenah                            27:21.0  8:49 
   95   56 Holly Jackson             11   Menomonee Falls                   27:34.9  8:53 
   96      Ava Deschaine             11   Appleton East                     27:41.2  8:55 
   97   57 Abigail Furcy             11   Oshkosh West                      27:51.5  8:58 
   98      Masha Koval               11   Stevens Point                     27:53.1  8:59 
   99      Natalie Brandt            11   Neenah                            28:11.4  9:05 
  100      Evie Gruber               11   Neenah                            28:13.1  9:05 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  101      Sophia Fiorentini         9    Homestead                         28:20.4  9:08 
  102      Madison Mielke            10   Kaukauna                          28:22.2  9:08 
  103      Jade Wood                 9    Appleton North                    28:26.8  9:10 
  104      Abbi Kandler              9    Neenah                            28:27.0  9:10 
  105   58 Gabriela Devine-Smies     10   Menomonee Falls                   28:28.8  9:10 
  106      Jackie Rangel             10   Stevens Point                     28:28.8  9:10 
  107      Allison Hietpas           9    Appleton North                    28:32.6  9:12 
  108      Blair Martin              12   Homestead                         28:38.9  9:14 
  109      Olivia Helstad            12   Menomonee Falls                   29:10.8  9:24 
  110      Hailie Herron             10   Kaukauna                          29:22.9  9:28 
  111      Jennifer Murphy           10   Neenah                            29:44.1  9:35 
  112   59 Macy Burns                10   Appleton West                     29:52.2  9:37 
  113      Ana Guttormsen            11   Appleton North                    29:53.1  9:38 
  114      Elizabeth Clark           9    Appleton North                    29:55.1  9:38 
  115      Kisa Chubb                11   Homestead                         30:00.2  9:40 
  116   60 Ashley Kozel              11   Oshkosh West                      30:16.4  9:45 
  117      Madi Zeigert              11   Neenah                            31:01.9 10:00 
  118      Abrianna West             10   Oshkosh North                     31:36.4 10:11 
  119      Nevaeh Riemer             10   Kaukauna                          31:46.2 10:14 
  120      Emma Turner               10   Stevens Point                     32:58.9 10:37 
  121      Olivia Gabor              11   Homestead                         33:28.5 10:47 
  122      Gracie Gunderson          12   Stevens Point                     33:41.9 10:51 
  123      Karen Ramirez             11   Homestead                         33:59.6 10:57 
  124      Paige Brokl               9    Appleton North                    34:09.6 11:00 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                            Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted at Rolling Meadows Golf Course
                                     Fond du Lac, WI
                                        10/01/2021
                                             
                                        Team Score
                                             
                                    Girls High School
                                             

  1.    47  Kaukauna                          (19:54.4  99:32.0 2:09.8)
================================================
  1      1  Sydney Fauske           10   18:56.4
  2      5  Alexa Kinas             10   19:46.6
  3      8  McKenna Lowe            9    19:49.9
  4      9  Megan Kennedy           12   19:52.9
  5     24  Lauren Pruno            9    21:06.2
  6   ( 28) Rohan Flanagan          10   21:11.8
  7   ( 42) Hailie Peters           11   21:37.0

  2.    68  Neenah                            (20:18.7  101:33.3 1:05.2)
================================================
  1      4  Mazie Olkowski          9    19:41.1
  2     14  Rachel Dietrich         10   20:13.3
  3     15  Lauren Tears            11   20:25.7
  4     16  Lexi Dorner             10   20:26.9
  5     19  Hadley Hackinson        12   20:46.3
  6   ( 46) Izabel Schmidt          9    21:45.7
  7   ( 52) Eva Thompson            11   22:01.8

  3.    78  Appleton North                    (20:22.8  101:53.8 1:41.9)
================================================
  1      3  ANIKA NETTEKOVEN        12   19:36.9
  2     10  KARISSA SMITH           11   20:01.1
  3     13  KATHERINE KLEIST        10   20:13.1
  4     18  LILY KRAMER             11   20:43.9
  5     34  KATHERINE MATHEUS       10   21:18.8
  6   ( 37) FRANCESCA AUGELLI       11   21:29.3
  7   ( 38) Molly Killian           10   21:30.8

  4.   136  Stevens Point                     (21:06.7  105:33.1 0:50.1)
================================================
  1     17  Anna Meilahn            12   20:43.3
  2     22  Lilly Higgins           11   20:56.2
  3     23  Sarah Hopp              10   21:01.1
  4     35  Josie Reeve             12   21:19.1
  5     39  Margaret Friese         9    21:33.4
  6   ( 45) Shayla Kvatek           11   21:45.5
  7   ( 49) Anora Enders            10   21:53.9

  5.   141  Germantown                        (20:57.7  104:48.5 2:08.6)
================================================
  1      6  Lauren Jex              12   19:47.8
  2     12  Khushi Tanna            12   20:12.4
  3     32  Claire Reedy            9    21:16.0
  4     41  Lizzie Liker            10   21:35.9
  5     50  Alyssa Ferguson         12   21:56.4
  6   ( 53) Keira Lorbecki          9    22:02.6
  7   ( 62) Izzy Mryzglod           11   22:32.4

  6.   162  Homestead                         (21:12.4  106:01.9 2:17.5)
================================================
  1     11  Savannah Fraley         11   20:02.9
  2     20  Olivia Boyle            10   20:47.4
  3     31  Maura Whitaker          11   21:16.0
  4     40  Alexandra Gaskin        9    21:35.2



  5     60  Emily Grant             12   22:20.4
  6   ( 66) Amelia Horwitz          10   22:39.6

  7.   212  Appleton West                     (21:42.7  108:33.4 1:09.0)
================================================
  1     25  Elise Pasholk           10   21:07.9
  2     30  Addyson Knoebel         9    21:15.6
  3     48  Callan Prentice         12   21:53.0
  4     51  Ella Ryan               11   22:00.0
  5     58  Roseanna Dane           9    22:16.9
  6   ( 69) Claire Wisnewski        12   22:58.5
  7   ( 70) Kellin Scheel           12   23:04.4

  8.   225  Menomonee Falls                   (21:47.9  108:59.3 1:22.0)
================================================
  1     26  Emily Grant             10   21:08.6
  2     36  Ava Sardina             11   21:20.3
  3     47  Olivia Tocco            12   21:51.6
  4     55  Madison Dake            11   22:08.2
  5     61  Gracie Haensgen         11   22:30.6
  6   ( 65) Kelci Wunschel          10   22:36.1
  7   ( 74) Emily Hughes            12   23:10.5

  9.   234  Fond du Lac                       (21:52.6  109:22.9 1:25.6)
================================================
  1     27  Ally Schmitz            12   21:10.3
  2     43  Sophie Schneider        12   21:40.6
  3     44  Hannah Lee Uecker       10   21:42.1
  4     56  Alyssa Giese            11   22:14.0
  5     64  Jaimie Deschand         12   22:35.9
  6   ( 71) Olivia Bohn             12   23:06.4
  7   ( 76) Autumn Ogie             12   23:14.6

 10.   236  Oshkosh West                      (21:51.8  109:19.0 3:19.0)
================================================
  1      7  Braelee Jodarski        10   19:49.1
  2     33  Taylor Guido            12   21:18.3
  3     57  Emma Schmidt            12   22:16.2
  4     67  Claire Salzer           12   22:47.3
  5     72  Bailey Wright           12   23:08.1

 11.   256  Appleton East                     (22:12.2  111:00.6 2:54.1)
================================================
  1     21  Olivia Rechner          11   20:47.4
  2     29  Madison Rechner         11   21:14.9
  3     59  Lizzie Sheffler         10   22:18.4
  4     68  Melanie Weis            11   22:58.4
  5     79  Leah Eggleston          10   23:41.5
  6   ( 83) Maddie Heisler          10   24:16.5

 12.   326  Sheboygan North                   (23:00.4  115:01.6 5:06.5)
================================================
  1      2  Victoria Garces         9    19:11.6
  2     77  Claire Mikkelson        9    23:28.5
  3     81  Sanya Mujkanovic        11   23:47.5
  4     82  Brielle Hamilton        9    24:15.9
  5     84  Payton Salm Salazar     9    24:18.1

 13.   343  Manitowoc Lincoln                 (22:55.1  114:35.1 1:30.9)
================================================
  1     54  Elena Zavala            11   22:04.2
  2     63  Audra Hampton-Greg      12   22:32.8
  3     73  Grace Barden            12   23:08.8
  4     75  Gwen Stryzewski         10   23:14.2
  5     78  Addison Jalbert         9    23:35.1
  6   ( 80) Tessa Campbell          9    23:44.2



  7   ( 85) Audrey Rabitz           11   24:57.8



                            Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted at Rolling Meadows Golf Course
                                     Fond du Lac, WI
                                        10/01/2021
                                             
                                    Individual Results
                                             
                                    Girls High School
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Sydney Fauske             10   Kaukauna                          18:56.4  6:06 
    2    2 Victoria Garces           9    Sheboygan North                   19:11.6  6:11 
    3    3 Anika Nettekoven          12   Appleton North                    19:36.9  6:19 
    4    4 Mazie Olkowski            9    Neenah                            19:41.1  6:21 
    5    5 Alexa Kinas               10   Kaukauna                          19:46.6  6:22 
    6    6 Lauren Jex                12   Germantown                        19:47.8  6:23 
    7    7 Braelee Jodarski          10   Oshkosh West                      19:49.1  6:23 
    8    8 McKenna Lowe              9    Kaukauna                          19:49.9  6:23 
    9    9 Megan Kennedy             12   Kaukauna                          19:52.9  6:24 
   10   10 Karissa Smith             11   Appleton North                    20:01.1  6:27 
   11   11 Savannah Fraley           11   Homestead                         20:02.9  6:28 
   12   12 Khushi Tanna              12   Germantown                        20:12.4  6:31 
   13   13 Katherine Kleist          10   Appleton North                    20:13.1  6:31 
   14   14 Rachel Dietrich           10   Neenah                            20:13.3  6:31 
   15   15 Lauren Tears              11   Neenah                            20:25.7  6:35 
   16   16 Lexi Dorner               10   Neenah                            20:26.9  6:35 
   17   17 Anna Meilahn              12   Stevens Point                     20:43.3  6:41 
   18   18 Lily Kramer               11   Appleton North                    20:43.9  6:41 
   19   19 Hadley Hackinson          12   Neenah                            20:46.3  6:42 
   20   20 Olivia Boyle              10   Homestead                         20:47.4  6:42 
   21   21 Olivia Rechner            11   Appleton East                     20:47.4  6:42 
   22   22 Lilly Higgins             11   Stevens Point                     20:56.2  6:45 
   23   23 Sarah Hopp                10   Stevens Point                     21:01.1  6:46 
   24   24 Lauren Pruno              9    Kaukauna                          21:06.2  6:48 
   25   25 Elise Pasholk             10   Appleton West                     21:07.9  6:49 
   26   26 Emily Grant               10   Menomonee Falls                   21:08.6  6:49 
   27   27 Ally Schmitz              12   Fond du Lac                       21:10.3  6:49 
   28   28 Rohan Flanagan            10   Kaukauna                          21:11.8  6:50 
   29   29 Madison Rechner           11   Appleton East                     21:14.9  6:51 
   30   30 Addyson Knoebel           9    Appleton West                     21:15.6  6:51 
   31   31 Maura Whitaker            11   Homestead                         21:16.0  6:51 
   32   32 Claire Reedy              9    Germantown                        21:16.0  6:51 
   33   33 Taylor Guido              12   Oshkosh West                      21:18.3  6:52 
   34   34 Katherine Matheus         10   Appleton North                    21:18.8  6:52 
   35   35 Josie Reeve               12   Stevens Point                     21:19.1  6:52 
   36   36 Ava Sardina               11   Menomonee Falls                   21:20.3  6:53 
   37   37 Francesca Augelli         11   Appleton North                    21:29.3  6:55 
   38   38 Molly Killian             10   Appleton North                    21:30.8  6:56 
   39   39 Margaret Friese           9    Stevens Point                     21:33.4  6:57 
   40   40 Alexandra Gaskin          9    Homestead                         21:35.2  6:57 
   41   41 Lizzie Liker              10   Germantown                        21:35.9  6:58 
   42   42 Hailie Peters             11   Kaukauna                          21:37.0  6:58 
   43   43 Sophie Schneider          12   Fond du Lac                       21:40.6  6:59 
   44   44 Hannah Lee Uecker         10   Fond du Lac                       21:42.1  7:00 
   45      Adeline Brzozowski        10   Appleton North                    21:42.2  7:00 
   46   45 Shayla Kvatek             11   Stevens Point                     21:45.5  7:01 
   47   46 Izabel Schmidt            9    Neenah                            21:45.7  7:01 
   48   47 Olivia Tocco              12   Menomonee Falls                   21:51.6  7:03 
   49   48 Callan Prentice           12   Appleton West                     21:53.0  7:03 
   50   49 Anora Enders              10   Stevens Point                     21:53.9  7:03 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                            Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted at Rolling Meadows Golf Course
                                     Fond du Lac, WI
                                        10/01/2021
                                             
                                    Individual Results
                                             
                                    Girls High School
                                             
                                             
Place TmPl Name                      Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ========================= ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   50 Alyssa Ferguson           12   Germantown                        21:56.4  7:04 
   52   51 Ella Ryan                 11   Appleton West                     22:00.0  7:05 
   53      Sophie Durkee             9    Stevens Point                     22:00.9  7:06 
   54   52 Eva Thompson              11   Neenah                            22:01.8  7:06 
   55   53 Keira Lorbecki            9    Germantown                        22:02.6  7:06 
   56   54 Elena Zavala              11   Manitowoc Lincoln                 22:04.2  7:07 
   57   55 Madison Dake              11   Menomonee Falls                   22:08.2  7:08 
   58      Allison Vanderwegan       11   Kaukauna                          22:11.8  7:09 
   59   56 Alyssa Giese              11   Fond du Lac                       22:14.0  7:10 
   60   57 Emma Schmidt              12   Oshkosh West                      22:16.2  7:11 
   61   58 Roseanna Dane             9    Appleton West                     22:16.9  7:11 
   62      Aneka Blenker             12   Neenah                            22:17.7  7:11 
   63   59 Lizzie Sheffler           10   Appleton East                     22:18.4  7:11 
   64   60 Emily Grant               12   Homestead                         22:20.4  7:12 
   65   61 Gracie Haensgen           11   Menomonee Falls                   22:30.6  7:15 
   66   62 Izzy Mryzglod             11   Germantown                        22:32.4  7:16 
   67   63 Audra Hampton-Greg        12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 22:32.8  7:16 
   68   64 Jaimie Deschand           12   Fond du Lac                       22:35.9  7:17 
   69   65 Kelci Wunschel            10   Menomonee Falls                   22:36.1  7:17 
   70   66 Amelia Horwitz            10   Homestead                         22:39.6  7:18 
   71   67 Claire Salzer             12   Oshkosh West                      22:47.3  7:21 
   72      Aaliyah Mosman            10   Oshkosh North                     22:47.5  7:21 
   73   68 Melanie Weis              11   Appleton East                     22:58.4  7:24 
   74   69 Claire Wisnewski          12   Appleton West                     22:58.5  7:24 
   75   70 Kellin Scheel             12   Appleton West                     23:04.4  7:26 
   76   71 Olivia Bohn               12   Fond du Lac                       23:06.4  7:27 
   77   72 Bailey Wright             12   Oshkosh West                      23:08.1  7:27 
   78   73 Grace Barden              12   Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:08.8  7:27 
   79   74 Emily Hughes              12   Menomonee Falls                   23:10.5  7:28 
   80   75 Gwen Stryzewski           10   Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:14.2  7:29 
   81   76 Autumn Ogie               12   Fond du Lac                       23:14.6  7:29 
   82   77 Claire Mikkelson          9    Sheboygan North                   23:28.5  7:34 
   83   78 Addison Jalbert           9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:35.1  7:36 
   84   79 Leah Eggleston            10   Appleton East                     23:41.5  7:38 
   85      Kate Allen                12   Germantown                        23:43.6  7:39 
   86   80 Tessa Campbell            9    Manitowoc Lincoln                 23:44.2  7:39 
   87   81 Sanya Mujkanovic          11   Sheboygan North                   23:47.5  7:40 
   88   82 Brielle Hamilton          9    Sheboygan North                   24:15.9  7:49 
   89   83 Maddie Heisler            10   Appleton East                     24:16.5  7:49 
   90   84 Payton Salm Salazar       9    Sheboygan North                   24:18.1  7:50 
   91   85 Audrey Rabitz             11   Manitowoc Lincoln                 24:57.8  8:03 
                                                     
    • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


